Features
Applications
y
y
y
y
y
y

0
Terminal Descriptions
Ordering Information
When specifying please indicate model(s) required using the following method.
Relay 1 - Common
Relay 1 - Common
Distributed by:
405 L R . 1 0 E
Basic Model
405 Flow Computer
414 Batch Controller
Liquid Compensation - L
Temperature Input Type
RTD Temperature Input - R
4-20mA Temp/Density Input - A
Mounting Options
Panel Mount - 1
Field Mount Enclosure - 2
Explosionproof Enclosure - 3
Power Supply
E - 220-240V ac
A - 110-120V ac
D - 12-28V dc
J - 100V ac
Communications
0 - No options
1 - 4-20mA (Model 405L only)
2 - RS232/422/485
3 - High/low flow rate (Model 405L only)
4 - 4-20mA and high/low flow rate (Model 405L only)
5 - RS232/422/485 and high/low flow rate (Model 405L only)
Note: It is not possible to combine the 4-20mA and RS232/422/485 options
in one instrument
Contrec Pty Ltd
Contrec - USA, LLC
Contrec Europe Limited
Website: www.contrec.com.au
22 Hall Street Hawthorn East, Melbourne 3123 AUSTRALIA
Tel: +61 3 9822 8966 Fax: +61 3 9822 8329
Email: contrec@contrec.com.au
916 Belcher Drive Pelham AL 35124 USA
Tel: (205) 685 3000 Fax: (205) 685 3001
Email: contrec@contrec-usa.com
PO Box 436 Halifax HX1 2WG, UK
Tel: +44 1422 254 024 Fax: +44 1422 254 025
Email: sales@contrec.co.uk